阅读申明
Downloaded from www.iczoom.com
1.本站收集的数据手册和产品资料都来自互联网，版权归原作者所有。如读者和版权方有任
  何异议请及时告之，我们将妥善解决。
2.本站提供的中文数据手册是英文数据手册的中文翻译，其目的是协助用户阅读，该译文无
  法自动跟随原稿更新，同时也可能存在翻译上的不当。建议读者以英文原稿为参考以便获
  得更精准的信息。
3.本站提供的产品资料，来自厂商的技术支持或者使用者的心得体会等，其内容可能存在描

Product specifications in this catalog are subject to change without notice.Request our product specifications before purchase and/or use. Please use our products based on the information contained in this catalog and product specifications.
High heat resistance, 125℃
AIchipTM-MVHSeries
◆STANDARD RATINGS is not solvent resistant (63 to 450Vdc).
WV
(Vdc)dc)
Cap
(µF)
Size
code
Rated ripple
current
(mArms/125℃) Part No.
20℃ -40℃ 100kHz 120Hz
10
100 F80 0.90 14.0 110 - EMVH100ADA101MF80G
100 H63 0.90 14.0 110 - EMVH100ADA101MH63G
220 F80 0.90 14.0 110 - EMVH100ADA221MF80G
220 H63 0.90 14.0 110 - EMVH100ADA221MH63G
220 HA0 0.40 6.0 220 - EMVH100ADA221MHA0G
330 HA0 0.40 6.0 220 - EMVH100ADA331MHA0G
330 JA0 0.30 4.5 296 - EMVH100ADA331MJA0G
470 JA0 0.30 4.5 296 - EMVH100ADA471MJA0G
1,000 KE0 0.14 2.1 750 - EMVH100ARA102MKE0S
2,200 LH0 0.10 1.5 1,000 - EMVH100□DA222MLH0S
2,200 MH0 0.10 1.5 1,200 - EMVH100□DA222MMH0S
3,300 MH0 0.10 1.5 1,200 - EMVH100□DA332MMH0S
4,700 MN0 0.058 0.87 1,550 - EMVH100□DA472MMN0S
16
47 F60 1.6 24.0 69 - EMVH160ADA470MF60G
100 HA0 0.40 6.0 220 - EMVH160ADA101MHA0G
220 HA0 0.40 6.0 220 - EMVH160ADA221MHA0G
220 JA0 0.30 4.5 296 - EMVH160ADA221MJA0G
330 JA0 0.30 4.5 296 - EMVH160ADA331MJA0G
470 KE0 0.14 2.1 750 - EMVH160ARA471MKE0S
680 KE0 0.14 2.1 750 - EMVH160ARA681MKE0S
680 LH0 0.10 1.5 1,000 - EMVH160□DA681MLH0S
1,000 MH0 0.10 1.5 1,200 - EMVH160□DA102MMH0S
2,200 MH0 0.10 1.5 1,200 - EMVH160□DA222MMH0S
25
33 F60 1.6 24.0 69 - EMVH250ADA330MF60G
47 F80 0.90 14.0 110 - EMVH250ADA470MF80G
47 H63 0.90 14.0 110 - EMVH250ADA470MH63G
100 F80 0.90 14.0 110 - EMVH250ADA101MF80G
100 H63 0.90 14.0 110 - EMVH250ADA101MH63G
100 HA0 0.40 6.0 220 - EMVH250ADA101MHA0G
220 HA0 0.40 6.0 220 - EMVH250ADA221MHA0G
220 JA0 0.30 4.5 296 - EMVH250ADA221MJA0G
330 JA0 0.30 4.5 296 - EMVH250ADA331MJA0G
330 KE0 0.14 2.1 750 - EMVH250ARA331MKE0S
470 KE0 0.14 2.1 750 - EMVH250ARA471MKE0S
470 LH0 0.10 1.5 1,000 - EMVH250□DA471MLH0S
680 LH0 0.10 1.5 1,000 - EMVH250□DA681MLH0S
680 MH0 0.10 1.5 1,200 - EMVH250□DA681MMH0S
1,000 MN0 0.058 0.87 1,550 - EMVH250□DA102MMN0S
35
10 F60 1.6 24.0 69 - EMVH350ADA100MF60G
22 F60 1.6 24.0 69 - EMVH350ADA220MF60G
33 F80 0.90 14.0 110 - EMVH350ADA330MF80G
33 H63 0.90 14.0 110 - EMVH350ADA330MH63G
47 F80 0.90 14.0 110 - EMVH350ADA470MF80G
47 H63 0.90 14.0 110 - EMVH350ADA470MH63G
47 HA0 0.40 6.0 220 - EMVH350ADA470MHA0G
100 HA0 0.40 6.0 220 - EMVH350ADA101MHA0G
100 JA0 0.30 4.5 296 - EMVH350ADA101MJA0G
220 JA0 0.30 4.5 296 - EMVH350ADA221MJA0G
330 KE0 0.14 2.1 750 - EMVH350ARA331MKE0S
330 LH0 0.10 1.5 1,000 - EMVH350□DA331MLH0S
470 KG5 0.11 1.5 900 - EMVH350ARA471MKG5S
470 LH0 0.10 1.5 1,000 - EMVH350□DA471MLH0S
680 MH0 0.10 1.5 1,200 - EMVH350□DA681MMH0S
50
10 F60 2.8 42.0 51 - EMVH500ADA100MF60G
10 H63 1.6 30.0 83 - EMVH500ADA100MH63G
22 F80 2.0 30.0 83 - EMVH500ADA220MF80G
22 H63 1.6 30.0 83 - EMVH500ADA220MH63G
WV
(Vdc)
Cap
(µF)
Size
code
Rated ripple
current
(mArms/125℃) Part No.
20℃ -40℃ 100kHz 120Hz
50
33 F80 2.0 30.0 83 - EMVH500ADA330MF80G
33 H63 1.6 30.0 83 - EMVH500ADA330MH63G
33 HA0 0.70 11.0 160 - EMVH500ADA330MHA0G
47 HA0 0.70 11.0 160 - EMVH500ADA470MHA0G
47 JA0 0.50 7.5 247 - EMVH500ADA470MJA0G
100 JA0 0.50 7.5 247 - EMVH500ADA101MJA0G
100 KE0 0.23 3.5 550 - EMVH500ARA101MKE0S
220 KE0 0.23 3.5 550 - EMVH500ARA221MKE0S
220 LH0 0.15 2.3 850 - EMVH500□DA221MLH0S
330 KG5 0.18 2.7 700 - EMVH500ARA331MKG5S
330 LH0 0.15 2.3 850 - EMVH500□DA331MLH0S
470 MH0 0.15 2.3 920 - EMVH500□DA471MMH0S
63
10 F80 2.0 100 60 - EMVH630ADA100MF80G
10 H63 2.0 110 60 - EMVH630ADA100MH63G
22 HA0 0.70 35.0 100 - EMVH630ADA220MHA0G
33 HA0 0.70 35.0 100 - EMVH630ADA330MHA0G
33 JA0 0.50 25.0 170 - EMVH630ADA330MJA0G
47 HA0 0.70 35.0 100 - EMVH630ADA470MHA0G
47 JA0 0.50 25.0 170 - EMVH630ADA470MJA0G
100 KE0 0.25 12.5 500 - EMVH630ARA101MKE0S
220 KG5 0.20 10.0 600 - EMVH630ARA221MKG5S
330 LH0 0.18 9.0 820 - EMVH630□DA331MLH0S
470 LN0 0.11 5.5 1,100 - EMVH630□DA471MLN0S
80
10 HA0 0.75 50.0 70 - EMVH800ADA100MHA0G
22 HA0 0.75 50.0 70 - EMVH800ADA220MHA0G
22 JA0 0.55 35.0 115 - EMVH800ADA220MJA0G
33 HA0 0.75 50.0 70 - EMVH800ADA330MHA0G
33 JA0 0.55 35.0 115 - EMVH800ADA330MJA0G
47 JA0 0.55 35.0 115 - EMVH800ADA470MJA0G
100
10 HA0 0.75 50.0 70 - EMVH101ADA100MHA0G
22 HA0 0.75 50.0 70 - EMVH101ADA220MHA0G
22 JA0 0.55 35.0 115 - EMVH101ADA220MJA0G
33 JA0 0.55 35.0 115 - EMVH101ADA330MJA0G
47 KE0 0.33 16.5 450 - EMVH101ARA470MKE0S
68 KG5 0.26 13.0 550 - EMVH101ARA680MKG5S
100 LH0 0.24 12.0 650 - EMVH101□DA101MLH0S
220 MN0 0.16 8.0 950 - EMVH101□DA221MMN0S
160
10 KE0 - - - 100 EMVH161ARA100MKE0S
22 LH0 - - - 180 EMVH161□DA220MLH0S
33 MH0 - - - 245 EMVH161□DA330MMH0S
68 MN0 - - - 380 EMVH161□DA680MMN0S
200
10 KE0 - - - 100 EMVH201ARA100MKE0S
22 LH0 - - - 180 EMVH201□DA220MLH0S
33 LN0 - - - 250 EMVH201□DA330MLN0S
33 MH0 - - - 245 EMVH201□DA330MMH0S
47 MN0 - - - 315 EMVH201□DA470MMN0S
250
10 KG5 - - - 110 EMVH251ARA100MKG5S
22 LN0 - - - 200 EMVH251□DA220MLN0S
22 MH0 - - - 205 EMVH251□DA220MMH0S
33 MN0 - - - 260 EMVH251□DA330MMN0S
400
4.7 KE0 - - - 70 EMVH401ARA4R7MKE0S
6.8 LH0 - - - 100 EMVH401□DA6R8MLH0S
10 LN0 - - - 140 EMVH401□DA100MLN0S
10 MH0 - - - 135 EMVH401□DA100MMH0S
450
3.3 KG5 - - - 65 EMVH451ARA3R3MKG5S
4.7 LH0 - - - 85 EMVH451□DA4R7MLH0S
10 MN0 - - - 145 EMVH451□DA100MMN0S
ESR
(Ωmax/